LISTING OF COLLEGE PERSONNEL TO RECEIVE

DFB/DVR PAY AUTHORIZATIONS AND DVR TUITION WORKSHEET (JUNE 30, 2003; UPDATED JULY 16, 2003)

SCHOOL SEND PAY E-MAIL ADDRESS/ SEND DVR E-MAIL ADDRESS/
AUTHORIZATION TO PHONE NUMBER/ TUITION PHONE NUMBER/
FAX NUMBER WORKSHEET TO FAX NUMBER
EASTERN KY PAMELA SZCZAPINSKI | Pam.Szczapinski@EKU.EDU | DANNAH Dannah.Vardaman@EKU.EDU
UNIVERSITY VARDAMAN 859-622-1749
KY STATE DEBBIE HOLLIS 502-597-6297
UNIVERSITY FAX: 502-597-6234
LEXINGTON PAT HIATT PWHIAT1@UKY.EDU MICHAEL 859-257-4872; Ext. 4872
COMMUNITY 859-257-4872; Ext. 4168 BARLOW
COLLEGE FAX: 859-323-4344
MOREHEAD STATE DEBBIE DEHART d.dehart@moreheadstate.edu | BRIDGETT FULTZ | b.fultz@moreheadstate.edu
UNIVERSITY 606-783-5215 606-783-2011
FAX: 606-783-5011 FAX: 606-783-2293
MURRAY STATE LEIGH MENCHINGER 270-762-4227 DIANE BLAKELY 270-762-2546
UNIVERSITY FAX: 270-762-2273 FAX: 270-762-3116
NORTHERN KY DEBORAH HENRY HENRYDE@NKU.EDU DEBBIE THOMAS | thomasde@nku.edu
UNIVERSITY 859-572-6607 859-572-6436

FAX: 859-572-6087

FAX: 859-572-6997

UNIVERSITY OF
KENTUCKY

CRISTA FORNASH

fornash@email.uky.edu
859-257-3406; Ext. 271
FAX: 859-257-9590

TERRI JO REED

treed@email.uky.edu
859-257-3172; Ext. 227
FAX: 859-257-4398

UNIVERSITY OF KY

CRISTA FORNASH

fornash@email.uky.edu

JEAN DOYLE

jdoyle@email.uky.edu

COLLEGE OF 859-257-3406; Ext. 271 859-323-5280

DENTISTRY FAX: 859-257-9590 FAX: 859-257-5550
UNIVERSITY OF KY LINDA GILBERT lgilber@uky.edu LINDA GILBERT lgilber@uky.edu

COLLEGE OF 859-323-2461 859-323-2461

MEDICINE FAX: 859-323-2076 FAX: 859-323-2076
UNIVERSITY OF PEGGY MILLER Psmill01@gwise.louisville.edu | ANGELA BLACK Ablac01@gwise.louisville.edu
LOUISVILLE 502-852-7774 502-852-8346

FAX: 502-852-7032

FAX: 502-852-0182

UNIVERSITY OF
LOUISVILLE SCHOOL

LESLIE KAELIN

Lrkael01@gwise.louisville.edu
502-852-5187

OF MEDICINE FAX: 502-852-0302
WESTERN KENTUCKY | JENNIFER BURCHELL jennifer.burchell@wku.edu JENNIFER jennifer.burchell@wku.edu
UNIVERSITY 270-745-5513 BURCHELL 270-745-5513

FAX: 270-745-6586

FAX: 270-745-6586
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COMMUNITY
COLLEGES
ASHLAND BARBARA LINTHICUM | Barbara.Linthicum@KCTCS.e | MARTHA Martha.Persinger@ASHCC.edu
COMMUNITY du PERSINGER 606-326-2061
COLLEGE 606-326-2013 FAX: 606-326-2192
FAX: 606-326-2187
ASHLAND TECHNICAL | CAROL ROE Carol.Roe@ASHCC.edu MARTHA Martha.Persinger@ASHCC.edu
COLLEGE 606-929-2029 PERSINGER 606-326-2061
FAX: 606-928-4330 FAX: 606-326-2192
BOWLING GREEN RITA DYE Rita.Dye@BGTC.edu RICK W. WILSON | RickW.Wilson@kctcs.edu

TECHNICAL COLLEGE
AND KY ADVANCED
TECHNOLOGY
INSTITUTE

270-746-7461

270-746-7461 or
800-790-0990; EXT. 2150
FAX: 270-746-7840

BOWLING GREEN
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
—GLASGOW HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY
CAMPUS

BRENDA NELSON

Brenda.Nelson@BGTC.edu
270-651-5673

RICK W. WILSON

RickW.Wilson@kctcs.edu
270-746-7461 or
800-790-0990; EXT. 2150
FAX: 270-746-7840

BOWLING GREEN
TECHNICAL COLLEGE

MARK POWELL

Mark.Powell@BGTC.edu
270-659-6928

RICK W. WILSON

RickW.Wilson@kctcs.edu
270-746-7461 or

—GLASGOW 800-790-0990; EXT. 2150
TECHNOLOGY FAX: 270-746-7840
CAMPUS

ELIZABETHTOWN MICHELLE SIMPSON Michelled.simpson@kctcs.edu

COMMUNITY 270-769-2571

COLLEGE FAX: 270-769-0736

ELIZABETHTOWN ANNA AnnaL.Dunkelberger@kctcs.e | KATHY KLINE kathy.kline@kctcs.edu
TECHNICAL COLLEGE | DUNKELBERGER du 270-766-5133; EXT. 3123

270-766-5133
FAX: 270-766-5224

FAX: 270-766-5131

GATEWAY COMM.
TECHNICAL COLLEGE
(ALL CAMPUSES)

ANNETTE PERKINS

Annette.Perkins@GCTC.edu
859-442-1129
FAX 859-292-6418

MATTIE WATTS

Mattie.Watts@gctc.edu
859-442-1165
FAX 859-292-6415

HAZARD COMMUNITY
COLLEGE AND LEES
COLLEGE CAMPUS

MELISSA HALE

Melissa.Hale@HAZCC.edu
606-436-5721;
800-246-7521

FAX: 606-436-3057

CHUCK
ANDERSON

Chuck.Anderson@HAZCC.edu
606-436-5721; EXT. 270 or
800-246-7521; EXT. 270

FAX: 606-436-3057
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HAZARD COMMUNITY | IVOLENE MESSER Ivolene.Messer@HAZCC.edu | CHERYLE Cheryle.Dunigan@HAZCC.edu
COLLEGE - 606-435-6101; EXT. 8304 DUNIGAN 606-435-6101
TECHNICAL CAMPUS FAX: 606-435-6086 FAX: 606-435-6086
HENDERSON JERRY GENTRY Jerry.Gentry@kctcs.edu FERN BISHOP Fern.Bishop@HENCC.edu
COMMUNITY 270-830-5265 270-830-5272
COLLEGE FAX: 270-830-5390 FAX: 270-826-8371
HOPKINSVILLE ANN HOLLAND Ann.Holland@kctcs.edu
COMMUNITY 270-886-3921; EXT. 6112
COLLEGE FAX: 270-886-095
JEFFERSON YEVETTE DOWNS Carl.hall@kctcs.edu
COMMUNITY 502-213-2564 or
COLLEGE 502-213-2105

FAX: 502-213-2111

LAUREL TECHNICAL
COLLEGE

ROXANNE ROARK

Roxanne.Roark@kctcs.edu
606-877-1421; EXT. 4217
FAX: 606-862-8541

MARGIE PHILPOT

Margie.Philpot@kctcs.net
606-864-7311; EXT. 258
FAX: 606-878-9381

MADISONVILLE COMM | RACHEL STEELE Rachel.steele@kctcs.edu CAROLINE caroline.clayton@kctcs.edu
COLLEGE AND 270-824-8584 CLAYTON 270-824-8578
TECHNICAL CAMPUS FAX: 270-824-8638 FAX: 270-824-8637
MAYSVILLE RUTH MARSHALL ruth.marshall@kctcs.edu JERRY GREINER

COMMUNITY 606-759-7141; EXT. 6104

COLLEGE FAX: 606-759-7174

OWENSBORO PENNI SMITH Penni.smith@kctcs.edu CAROL SNYDER Carol.snyder@kctcs.edu
COMMUNITY/ 270-686-4510 270-686-4518
TECHNICAL COLLEGE FAX: 270-686-4433 FAX: 270-686-4655
MAIN CAMPUS

OWENSBORO NICHOLE DAUGHERTY CAROL SNYDER Carol.snyder@kctcs.edu
COMM/TECH 270-686-4518

COLLEGE SOUTH-
EASTERN CAMPUS

FAX: 270-686-4655

OWENSBORO
TECHNICAL COLLEGE

CARLA KING

Carla.King@OWETCDC.edu
270-687-7260

CAROL SNYDER

Carol.snyder@kctcs.edu
270-686-4518
FAX: 270-686-4655

PADUCAH KATHY MCGREGOR Kathy.McGregor@kctcs.edu SANDRA BARLOW | Sandy.Barlow@kctcs.net
COMMUNITY 270-554-9200; EXT. 6106 502-554-4991
COLLEGE FAX: 270-534-6301 FAX: 502-564-9754
PRESTONSBURG DENISE TRUSTY Denise.Trusty@kctcs.edu

COMMUNITY 606-886-3863

COLLEGE FAX: 606-688-2677




SCHOOL SEND PAY E-MAIL ADDRESS/ SEND DVR E-MAIL ADDRESS/
(PAGE 4) AUTHORIZATION TO PHONE NUMBER/ TUITION PHONE NUMBER/
FAX NUMBER WORKSHEET TO FAX NUMBER

SOMERSET ROXANNE ROARK Roxanne.Roark@kctcs.edu SHAWN Shawn..Anderson@SOMCC.edu
COMMUNITY 606-877-1421; EXT. 4217 ANDERSON 606-679-8501
COLLEGE FAX: 606-862-8541 FAX: 606-677-9065
SOMERSET ROXANNE ROARK Roxanne.Roark@kctcs.edu SHAWN Shawn..Anderson@SOMCC.edu
TECHNICAL COLLEGE 606-877-1421; EXT. 4217 ANDERSON 606-679-8501

FAX: 606-862-8541

FAX: 606-677-9065

SOUTHEAST COMM.
COLLEGE
CUMBERLAND GINA DIXON Gina.Dixon@kctcs.edu
606-589-2145
FAX: 606-589-5725
HARLAN NOAH ASHER Noah.Asher@kctcs.edu

606-573-1506; EXT. 2279
FAX: 606-573-5490

MIDDLESBORO

SANDY MAYES

Sandy.mayes@Kkctcs.edu
606-242-2145
FAX: 606-242-2326

PINEVILLE ELIZABETH GREENE Elizabeth.Greene@kctcs.edu
606-337-3106; EXT. 244
FAX: 606-337-9059

WHITESBURG DEBORAH YOUNG Deborah.young@kctcs.edu

606-633-0279; EXT. 2005
FAX: 606-633-7225

WEST KY TECHNICAL
COLLEGE

KATHY MCGREGOR

Kathy.McGregor@kctcs.edu
270-554-9200; EXT. 6106
FAX: 270-534-6301

SANDRA BARLOW

Sandy.Barlow@kctcs.net
502-554-4991
FAX: 502-564-9754

PRIVATE
COLLEGES
ALICE LLOYD COLL. NANCY MELTON 606-368-6059 NANCY MELTON 606-368-6059
ASBURY COLLEGE DONNA Donna.dunaway@asbury.edu
DUNAWAY 858-3511; EXT. 2264
FAX: 859-858-3921
ASBURY SEMINARY RAYMOND Raymond_Kimmel@asburyseminary.edu
KIMMEL, JR. 859-868-2303
BELLARMINE HEATHER hboutell@bellarmine.edu
UNIVERSITY BOUTELL 502-452-8404
FAX: 502-462-8002
BEREA COLLEGE SARA SEXTON sarasexton@berea.edu SARA SEXTON sarasexton@berea.edu

859-985-3315
FAX: 859-985-3914

859-985-3315
FAX: 859-985-3914
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CAMPBELLSVILLE CARRIE GADDIS cegaddis@campbellsville.edu | (MS.) CHRIS cytolson@campbellsville.edu
UNIVERSITY TOLSON 270-789-5013

FAX: 270-789-5079

CENTRE COLLEGE

LAURA KEOWN

keown@centre.edu
859-238-5366
FAX: 859-238-5373

CLEAR CREEK SAM RISNER srisner@ccbbc.edu
BAPTIST BIBLE COLL 606-337-1457 FAX: 606-337-1631
CUMBERLAND KAREN kemckinn@cumberlandcollege.edu
COLLEGE MCKINNEY 606-539-4239

FAX: 606-539-4515
DAYMAR COLLEGE - SARA WOODEN swooden@daymarcollege.com
LOUISVILLE 502-495-1040

FAX: 502-495-1518
DAYMAR COLLEGE - LINDA Iblackburn@daymarcollege.com
OWENSBORO BLACKBURN 270-926-4040

FAX: 270-685-4090
ELIZABETHTOWN TAMMY BOOKER | ebstsb@alltel.net
BEAUTY SCHOOL 270-765-2118
GEORGETOWN RHYAN CONYERS | rhyan _conyers@georgetowncollege.e
COLLEGE du

502-863-8027
FAX: 502-868-7733

THE HAIR DESIGN
SCHOOL

BUSINESS OFFICE

4160 BARDSTOWN ROAD

LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

TAMMY SIMMONS

tsimm@hairdesignschool.com
502-456-6771

THE HEALTH THERESA EILER teiler@bellsouth.net
INSTITUTE OF 502-582-2305
LOUISVILE FAX: 502-581=0425
ITT TECHNICAL KAREN MYERS kmyers@itt-tech.edu
INSTITUTE 502-327-7424

KY CHRISTIAN JENNIE BENDER jpender@email.kcc.edu JENNIE BENDER jpender@email.kcc.edu
COLLEGE 606-474-3226 606-474-3226

FAX: 606-474-3155

FAX: 606-474-3155

KY MOUNTAIN BIBLE

JEWELL (MRS.)

jewelm@kmbc.edu

COLLEGE MACGREGOR 606-693-5000; EXT. 142
FAX: 606-666-9435

KY WESLEYAN CATHY cathyri@kwc.edu

COLLEGE RICHESON 270-852-3132

FAX: 270-852-3133
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LEXINGTON JANICE REDMON | JREDMON@LEXTHEO.EDU
THEOLOGICAL 859-252-0361; EXT. 237
SEMINARY FAX: 859-225-5280
LINDSEY WILSON MARILYN radfordm@lindsey.edu
COLLEGE RADFORD 270-384-8022
FAX: 270-384-8591

LOUISVILLE BONNIE KLOTZ bklotz@Ipts.edu BONNIE KLOTZ bklotz@Ipts.edu

PRESBYTERIAN SEM.

502-895-3411

502-895-3411

LOUISVILLE TECH

LISA BAILEY

Ibailey@louisvilletech.com

INSTITUTE 502-456-2341
MCKENDREE MARILYN PULLEM | mpullem@mckendree.edu
COLLEGE 502-266-6696

FAX: 502-267-4340

MID CONTINENT
COLLEGE

VICKY HEATH

vheath@midcontinent.edu
270-247-8521
FAX: 270-247-3115

MIDWAY COLLEGE

KATIE VALENTINE

kvalentine@midway.edu
859-846-5410
FAX: 859-846-5741

PIKEVILLE COLLEGE
OF OSTEOPATHIC

TERESA JONES

tiones@pc.edu
606-218-5407

MEDICINE FAX: 606-218-5442
SOUTHERN OHIO JEAN SHULTZ jschulz@amedcts.com MARSHA TILLETT | marsht@amedcts.com
COLLEGE 859-341-5627
800-888-1445
FAX: 859-341-6483
SPENCERIAN BRIAN HIGHLEY bhighley@spencerian.edu

COLLEGE - LEX.
CAMP.

800-456-3254

SPENCERIAN TRACY SMITH tsmith@spencerian.edu
COLLEGE - 502-449-7821
LOUISVILLE CAMPUS FAX: 502-447-4574
ST. CATHARINE JANE MOORE imoore@sccky.edu

COLLEGE

859-336-5082
FAX: 859-336-5031

THOMAS MORE
COLLEGE

DOLORES FINK

dolores.fink@thomasmore.edu
859-344-3319
FAX: 859-334-3638
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TRANSYLVANIA KAREN CZARNECKI Kczarnecki@transy.edu ANDREA SPRY aspry@transy.edu
COLLEGE 859-233-8150 859-233-8239

FAX: 859-281-3506

FAX: 859-281-3650

TREND SETTERS ACA.
— LOUISVILLE AND
ELIZABETHTOWN

DEBBIE LIVERS

DebbieKLivers@aol.com
502-937-6704
FAX: 502-937-6816

UNION COLLEGE BETTY GRAY bgray@unionky.edu
606-546-1223
FAX: 606-546-1556
OUT OF STATE
INDIANA UNIVERSITY SUE csharrin@ius.edu
SOUTHEAST HARRINGTON 812-941-2260

FAX: 812-941-2546




